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RESULTATLISTE
Omegnsturnering SK-ST 2016

Holdkonkurrence: BK 1

1 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup
123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen Klasse: BK3 198/04
114220 Sebastian Elbinger Pedersen Klasse: BK1 193/03
117047 Mark Frøsig Klasse: BK2 192/03
119846 Rasmus Langberg Kivilaid Klasse: BK3 191/01
Total 774/11

Holdkonkurrence: BK 2

1 Postens Skytteforening
122195 William Duvald Klasse: BK3 196/11
108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm Klasse: BK2 195/05
120953 Josephine Røntved Calmar Klasse: BK3 195/08
113860 Sebastian Friis Bugge Klasse: BK2 194/02
Total 780/26

Holdkonkurrence: BK 3/4

1 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening
122792 Lukas Nolsøe Klasse: BK3 197/08
127179 Jonathan Kjestrup Klasse: BK4 196/05
114052 Thomas Høgh Nielsen Klasse: BK3 193/02
116844 Gustav Ifversen Klasse: BK3 184/02
Total 770/17

2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
122794 Carl Johan Trier Dehle Klasse: BK3 190/05
M0002 Buster Skipper Klasse: BK4 185/01
M0003 Tristan Lytzen Klasse: BK4 184/02
127183 Frederik Christensen Klasse: BK4 182/03
Total 741/11

Holdkonkurrence: Foreningshold

1 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening
122792 Lukas Nolsøe Klasse: BK3 197/08
127179 Jonathan Kjestrup Klasse: BK4 196/05
122213 Viktor Bjørnskov Klasse: BK2 195/09
107021 Jeppe Ramus Klasse: J2 193/05
Total 781/27

2 Postens Skytteforening



107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig Klasse: J2 196/06
122195 William Duvald Klasse: BK3 196/11
108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm Klasse: BK2 195/05
113860 Sebastian Friis Bugge Klasse: BK2 194/02
Total 781/24

3 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup
123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen Klasse: BK3 198/04
115516 Mathias Kjærgaard Larsen Klasse: J2 195/03
114220 Sebastian Elbinger Pedersen Klasse: BK1 193/03
117047 Mark Frøsig Klasse: BK2 192/03
Total 778/13

Holdkonkurrence: JUN

1 Postens Skytteforening
107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig Klasse: J2 196/06
99922 Viola Røjel Klasse: J2 194/03
117792 Mathilde Røntved Calmar Klasse: J2 193/02
122196 Tobias Kastberg Klasse: J2 193/04
Total 776/15

2 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening
107021 Jeppe Ramus Klasse: J2 193/05
115255 Rasmus Sandberg Blomgren Klasse: J2 193/03
113774 Jakob Høgh Nielsen Klasse: J2 186/01
116843 Frederik Ifversen Klasse: J2 183/00
Total 755/09

Individuelle resultater:

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 122793 Jonas Thykjær Schmidt 09-922 Beder-Malling Skytteforening 196/03
2 114220 Sebastian Elbinger Pedersen 09-930 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 193/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 122213 Viktor Bjørnskov 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 195/09
2 108870 Nikolaj K.E. Waldstrøm 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 195/05
3 113860 Sebastian Friis Bugge 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 194/02
4 124436 Peter Strandet Mortensen 09-922 Beder-Malling Skytteforening 193/06
5 117047 Mark Frøsig 09-930 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 192/03
6 124963 Anton Møller 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 192/01
7 126006 Rasmus Thulstrup 09-922 Beder-Malling Skytteforening 190/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 123789 Emil Østergaard Andersen 09-930 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 198/04



2 122792 Lukas Nolsøe 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 197/08
3 122195 William Duvald 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 196/11
4 120953 Josephine Røntved Calmar 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 195/08
5 117888 Christian Hoten Frengler 09-912 Galten Skytteforening 195/04
6 114052 Thomas Høgh Nielsen 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 193/02
7 119846 Rasmus Langberg Kivilaid 09-930 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 191/01
8 122794 Carl Johan Trier Dehle 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 190/05
9 120169 Balder Sonne Hjulmand 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 190/04
10 122192 Josefine Friis Bugge 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 185/01
11 116844 Gustav Ifversen 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 184/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4
1 127179 Jonathan Kjestrup 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 196/05
2 127149 Laurits Christensen 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 190/05
3 M0002 Buster Skipper 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/01
4 M0001 Jacob Sommer 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 184/03
5 M0003 Tristan Lytzen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 184/02
6 127183 Frederik Christensen 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 182/03
7 127109 Lasse Due Kaiser 09-912 Galten Skytteforening 182/00
8 125420 Martin Daugaard 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 181/02
9 125514 Emil Præstholm Gamtofte 09-903 VFB Århus Skyttelaug 178/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 117148 Thor Fogde 09-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/07
2 107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 196/06
3 115516 Mathias Kjærgaard Larsen 09-930 VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 195/03
4 99922 Viola Røjel 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 194/03
5 107021 Jeppe Ramus 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 193/05
6 122196 Tobias Kastberg 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 193/04
7 115255 Rasmus Sandberg Blomgren 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 193/03
8 117792 Mathilde Røntved Calmar 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 193/02
9 123043 Marcus Schrøder 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 191/04
10 113774 Jakob Høgh Nielsen 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 186/01
11 127113 Dan Struue 09-912 Galten Skytteforening 185/03
12 117889 Tobias Hvidberg Nielsen 09-912 Galten Skytteforening 185/00
13 116843 Frederik Ifversen 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 183/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 108871 Kristian Holde 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 163/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2
1 83162 Valentin Røjel 09-914 Postens Skytteforening 199/04
2 107022 Stinna Ramus 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 191/04


